Mul-T-Lock Garrison 7x7 Euro Thumb Turns
Key & Turn Euro · Multlock · 36 variants
PRICING
From £69.00 ex VAT
£82.80 inc VAT
36 variants available
VAT 20.00%
Range: £69.00 - £88.58 ex VAT
Imagery not currently available
Technical drawing and additional visuals available on
request.
Specification Summary
Brand Multlock
Product type Key & Turn Euro
TAGS
Is Cylinder
Product Description
The Mul-T-Lock Garrison 7x7 Euro Thumb Turn cylinder offers a reliable, high-quality standard security solution for
residential and commercial doors. Featuring a convenient thumb turn on the inside, it allows for quick and easy
locking and unlocking without a key, making it ideal for emergency exits and everyday convenience. On the outside,
it operates via a high-precision dimple key.
This cylinder utilizes Mul-T-Lock's robust 7-pin tumbler mechanism (note: 23x23 and 31x31 sizes are not 7-pin due
to physical size limitations) to provide dependable protection. It comes with reversible nickel-silver keys that are
easy to insert and operate from either side. For added security and control, each cylinder is supplied with a uniquely
coded key card, ensuring restricted key duplication through authorised dealers.
The Garrison 7x7 platform is highly versatile and can be keyed alike or integrated into a master key system
alongside other Garrison 7x7 double cylinders, single cylinders, rim cylinders, and padlocks.
We offer a wide range of sizes, finishes (including Brass, Satin, and Steel), and configurations, including a
classroom function variant. Please select your required size and finish from the options below.
Technical Specifications
Cylinder Profile: Euro profile key and turn
Mechanism: 7-pin tumbler system (except 23x23 and 31x31 sizes)
Key Type: Reversible nickel-silver dimple keys
Key Control: Restricted key duplication via a uniquely coded key card
Finishes Available: Brass, Satin, and Steel (please select below)
Sizes Available: Multiple offset and equal sizes ranging from 23x23mm to 65x35mm (please select below)
Need more information? 01296 752080 | info@lockandkey.co.uk Page 1
Compatibility: Can be keyed alike or master-keyed with other Mul-T-Lock Garrison 7x7 products
Key Features
Thumb Turn Convenience: Easy locking and unlocking from the inside without a key, ideal for emergency
egress.
Reversible Keys: User-friendly dimple keys that work regardless of which way they are inserted.
Enhanced Key Security: Coded key card prevents unauthorised key cutting.
Master Key Compatible: Easily integrated into master key suites or keyed alike sets for schools,
businesses, and homes.
Flexible Options: Available in a wide selection of sizes, finishes, and specialist configurations (such as
classroom function).
Need more information? 01296 752080 | info@lockandkey.co.uk Page 2
Variant Specifications And Pricing
Image Part Number Ex VAT Inc VAT Attributes / Specs
No image G7 Euro
T23x23 Brass
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T23x23 Steel
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T31x31 Brass
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T31x31 Satin
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T35/35 Brass
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T35/35
Classroom
£88.58 £106.30 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T35/35 Satin
£69.00 £82.80 No attributes
No image G7 Euro
T35/45 Brass